16B
17
18
19
19B
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
42B

CREATIVE WOODTURNING
FUN AT THE LATHE
WOODTURNING TWO BOOKS IN ONE

HAND OR SIMPLE TURNING PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES

MASTER WOODTURNERS
POLYCHROMATIC ASSEMBLY

PRACTICAL DESIGN FOR WOODTURNERS
SOUTH FLORIDA WOODS

THE CRAFT OF WOOTURNING

THE PRACTICAL WOODTURNER

LOOKING UP - A MIDSOUTH PERSPECTIVE
BUILDING BLOCKS — A MIDSOUTH PERSPECTIVE
TURNED — BOWL DESIGN

TURNED FOR USE

READING THE WOOD

TURNING WOOD

TURNING WOOD

WONDERS IN WOOD - THE ART OF THE WOODTURNER

WOODWORKER GUIDE — WOODTURNING
WOODTURNING — A SOURCE BOOK OF SHAPES
WOODTURNING — A SOURCE BOOK OF SHAPES
AMERICAN WOODTURNERS —

TECHNIQUES & PROJECTS Il

WOODTURNING TECHNIQUES
WOODTURNING BASIC BOXES
WOODTURNING PROJECT FOR DINING
ILLUSTRATED WOODTURNING TECHNIQUES
WOODTURNING STEP-BY-STEP TECHINQUES
THE FINE ART OF SMALL-SCALE WOODTURNING
LEARN TO TURN

THE LATHE BOOK

TURNED BOWL DESIGN

WOODTURNING FULL CIRCLE

TURNING GREEN WOOD

WOODTURNING EVOLUTION

WOODTURNING: A FOUNDATION COURSE
DECORATING TURNED WOOD

USEFUL TECHNIQUES FOR WOODTURNING
TURNING BOWLS

TURNING TOYS

WOODTURNING

500 WOOD BOWLS

THE FINE ART OF WOOD

WOODTURNING WIZARDRY
WOODTURNING CHRISTMAS ORNAMENTS
WOODTURNING CHRISTMAS ORNAMENTS

Librarian: Richard Hiller <rchiller@yahoo.com>

Mid South Woodturners Guild

Book Library offering as of 3/23/2023

DALE NISH

R.C. BELL

PHIL IRONS
DOVER

DALE NISH
BROWN

R. SEALE

BRAIN A. SEQUIN
J. SAINBURY

F. PAIN

MSWG

MSWG

RICHARD RAFFIN
AAW

MICHAEL ELKAN
RICHARD RAFFIN
RICHARD RAFFIN
AWGB

MICHAEL O'DONNELL
JOHN HUNNEX
JOHN HUNNEX
AAW

W. WOOLRIDGE

J. A. JACOBSON
SAINSBURY

JOHN HANNEX
OLIVER PLANT
WILLIAM R. DUCE
BARRY GROSS
ERNIE CONOVER
RICHARD RAFFIN
DAVID SPRINGETT
M O'MCDONNEL
NICK AGAR & DAVID
SPRINGETT

KEITH ROWLEY

LIZ & MICHAEL O'DONELL
WOOD MAGAZINE
RICHARD RAFFAN
RICHARD RAFFAN
KLAUS PRACHT

KATHERINE DUCAN AIMORE

BONITA FIKE
DAVID SPRINGETT
DALE NISH

DALE NISH



45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52
*53
54
55
56
57
57B
58
59
60
61
*62
63
*64
65
66

67A

67B

68
69
70
71
71B
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

THE FUNDAMENTALS OF SEGMENTED
SEGMENTED BOWLS FOR THE
BEGINNING TURNER

PRINCIPLES OF FORM AND DESIGN
THE ART OF WOODWORKING

WOOD TURNING

TURN A BOWL WITH ERNIE CONOVER
WOODTURNING PROJECTS
DICK SING TURNS MINIATURE BIRDHOUSES
USEFUL BEAUTY TURNING PRACTICAL
ITEMS ON A WOOD LATHE
HOGBIN ON WOODTURNING
LATHE FUNDAMENTALS
WOODTURNING JEWELLERY
CLASSIC WOODTURNING PRO7300JECT
WOODTURNING WITH RAY ALLEN
MAKE YOUR OWN WOODWORKING TOOLS
ELLSWORTH ON WOODTURNING
ELLSWORTH ON WOODTURNING
WOODBURNING — PROJECT & PATTERN TREASURY
TWRILINGS — STEPPING AWAY FROM BOWL-
TURNING CANDLESTICKS WITH MIKE CRIPPS
SPIRIT OF THE SOUTHWEST
AMERICAN WOODTURNER TECHNIQUES & PROJECTS
PEN TURNER’S WORKBOOK
WOODTURNING DESIGN
WOODTURNING JEWELLERY
AMERICIAN WOODTURNERS — TECHNIQUES &
PROJECTS 1993-1994
WOODTURNING TODAY - 251+ ANNIVERSARY
1986-2011 (Hardcover)
WOODTURNING TODAY - 251+ ANNIVERSARY
1986-2011 (Hardcover)
THE CREATIVE WOODTURNER
A TURNER’S GUIDE TO VENEER INLAYS
JOAN KELLY
THE ART OF SEGMENTED WOODTURNING
THE ART OF SEGMENTED WOODTURNING
WOODSHOP DUST CONTROL
THE WOODTURNERS BIBLE
24 WOODTURNING PROJECTS
THE FUNDAMENTALS OF WOODTURNING
SEGMENTED TURNING
WOODTURNING METHODS
ALL SCREWED-UP
SAFETY FOR WOODTURNERS #2
SAFETY FOR WOODTURNERS #1
2013 AAW PROGRAM
MORE WOODTURNING MAG.
AMERICAN WOODTURNER 2/12

Librarian: Richard Hiller <rchiller@yahoo.com>

Mid South Woodturners Guild

Book Library offering as of 3/23/2023

JAMES RODGERS
DON JOVAG

WUCIUS WONG
TIME LIFE BOOKS

ERNIE CONOVER
MARK BAKER
DICK SING

DICK SING

STEPHEN HOGBIN
RICK PETERS
HILARY BOWEN
BONNIE KLEIN
DALE NISH

MIKE BURTON
DAVID ELLSWORTH
DAVID ELLSWORTH
DEBORAH POMPANO
NESS BENNETT
MIKE CRIPPS

AAW

AAW

BARRY GROSS
MIKE DARLOW
HILLARY BOWEN
AAW

AAW

AAW

TERRY MARTIN

RON HAMPTON

MSWG

MALCOLM TIBBETTS
MALCOLM TIBBETTS
SANDER NAGYSZALANCZY
PERCY W. BLANDFORD
PERCY W. BLANDFORD
MIKE DARLOW

RON HAMPTON

MIKE DARLOW

JOHN BERKLEY
AMERICAN WOODTURNER
AMERICAN WOODTURNER



Mid South Woodturners Guild

Book Library offering as of 3/23/2023

84 AMERICAN WOODTURNER FALL ‘09 AAW

85 AMERICAN WOODTURNER 4/13 AAW

86 AMERICAN WOODTURNER FALL ‘08 AAW

87 MAKING AND USING TURNING TOOLS AAW

88 TURNINGS BOWLS AND PLATTERS AAW

89 TURNING HOLIDAY ORNAMENTS AAW

90 SHADOW OF THE TURNING

91 AMERCAN INDIAN ART

92 AMERCAN INDIAN ART

93 FWW FACEPLATES

94 MASTER WOODTURNERS D. NISH

95 AAW HANDOUT BOOK ATLANTA 2016 AAW

96 TURNING BOXES WITH FRICTION-FITTED LIDS BILL BOWERS

97 WOODTURNING WITH RAY KEY RAY KEY

98 FIXTURES AND CHUCKS FOR WOODTURNING DOC GREEN

99 A GUIDE TO WOOK-HOLDING ON THE LATHE FRED HOLDER
100 2009 ALBUQUERQUE HANDOUT BOOK AAW

101 TURNED BOXES 50 DESIGNS CHRIS SCOTT

102 TURNING BOXES WITH RICHARD RAFFAN RICHARD RAFFAN
103 LIVING WITH FORM THE HORN COLLECTION
104 TURNING WOODEN JEWELRY JUDY DITMER

105 WOODTURNING DESIGN DEREK HAYES
106 TO TURN THE PERFECT WOODEN BOWL RON ROSZKIEWICZ
107 HOW TO SELL WHAT YOU MAKE PAUL GERHARDS

108 SOUTHWESTERN POTTERY ANASAZ| TO ZUNI

109 A REVOLUTION IN WOOD THE BESLER COLLECTION
110 WOODTURNING WITH RAYALLEN

111 FABULOUS TURNED-WOOD PROJECTS

ALAN HAYES & JOHN BLOM
NICHOLAS R. BELL
DALE L. NISH
JOHN HIEBERT, HARM
HAZEU, TIM & HENRY BERGEN
112 PUEBO AND NAVAJO CONTEMPORARY POTTERY GUY BERGER &
AND DIRECTORY OF ARTISTS NANCY SCHIFFER

113 THE WOODWORKER'SGUIDE TO PRICING YOUR WORK DAN RAMSEY

114 DANISH PEPPER MARK PERLSON
115 MAKE YOUR WOODWORKING PAY FOR ITSELF JACK NEFF

116 WOODTURNING A FRESH APPROACH ROBERT CHAPMAN
117 SMALL WOODTURNING PROJECTS BONNIE KLEIN

118 TURNING 20 — STILL EVOLVING AAW

119 TURNING SEGMENTED LAMPS RALPH S. BUCKLAND

120 THE ART OF THE LATHE PATRICK SPIELMAN

121 LAMINATED DESIGNS IN WOOD CLARENCE RANNEFELD

122 THE NATURE AND ART OF WORKMANSHIP DAVID PYE

123 DECORATING TURNED WOOD THE MAKER'’S EYE LIZ & MICHAEL
O’'DONNELL

124 NEW MASTERS OF THE WOODEN BOX

125 BENEATH THE BARK 25 YEARS OF WOODTURNING

OSCAR P. FITZGERALD
KIP W. CHRISTENSEN
& DALE L. NISH

BILL BOWERS

CHRIS CHILD

WILLIAM SMITH

OHN SWANSON

MARK SFIRRI

126 THE BASICS OF TURNING SPIRALS

127 PROJECTS FOR WOODTURNERS

128 SEGMENTED WOOD TURNING

129 TURNING THREADED BOXES J
130 MULTI-AXIS TURNING PROJECTS

Librarian: Richard Hiller <rchiller@yahoo.com>



131 LAMINATED DESIGNS IN WOOD

132 THE FUNDAMENTALS OF SEGMENTED WOOD TURNING
133 SEGMENTED WOOD TURNING

134 SEGMENTED BOWLS FOR THE BEGINING TURNER

135 TURNING PENS AND PENCILS

136 WOODTURNING JEWELLERY

137 WOODTURNING A GUIDE TO ADVANCED TECHNIQUES
162 2014 PHOENIXAAW HANDOUT

Librarian: Richard Hiller <rchiller@yahoo.com>

Mid South Woodturners Guild

Book Library offering as of 3/23/2023

CLARENCE RANNEFELD
JAMES RODGERS
WILLIAM SMITH

DON JOVAG

KIP CHRISTENSEN & REX
BURNINGHAM

HILARY BOWEN

HUGH O'NEILL

AAW



