

### Book Library offering as of 3/23/2023

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 16B 17 18 19 19B 20	CREATIVE WOODTURNING FUN AT THE LATHE WOODTURNING TWO BOOKS IN ONE HAND OR SIMPLE TURNING PRINCIPLES & PRACTICES MASTER WOODTURNERS POLYCHROMATIC ASSEMBLY PRACTICAL DESIGN FOR WOODTURNERS SOUTH FLORIDA WOODS THE CRAFT OF WOOTURNING THE PRACTICAL WOODTURNER LOOKING UP - A MIDSOUTH PERSPECTIVE BUILDING BLOCKS - A MIDSOUTH PERSPECTIVE TURNED - BOWL DESIGN TURNED FOR USE READING THE WOOD TURNING WOOD WONDERS IN WOOD - THE ART OF THE WOODTURNER WOODWORKER GUIDE - WOODTURNING WOODTURNING - A SOURCE BOOK OF SHAPES WOODTURNING - A SOURCE BOOK OF SHAPES AMERICAN WOODTURNERS - TECHNIQUES & PROJECTS III	DALE NISH BROWN R. SEALE BRAIN A. SEQUIN J. SAINBURY F. PAIN MSWG MSWG RICHARD RAFFIN AAW MICHAEL ELKAN RICHARD RAFFIN RICHARD RAFFIN RICHARD RAFFIN AWGB MICHAEL O'DONNELL JOHN HUNNEX
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39	WOODTURNING TECHNIQUES WOODTURNING BASIC BOXES WOODTURNING PROJECT FOR DINING ILLUSTRATED WOODTURNING TECHNIQUES WOODTURNING STEP-BY-STEP TECHINQUES THE FINE ART OF SMALL-SCALE WOODTURNING LEARN TO TURN THE LATHE BOOK TURNED BOWL DESIGN WOODTURNING FULL CIRCLE TURNING GREEN WOOD WOODTURNING EVOLUTION  WOODTURNING: A FOUNDATION COURSE DECORATING TURNED WOOD USEFUL TECHNIQUES FOR WOODTURNING TURNING BOWLS TURNING TOYS WOODTURNING 500 WOOD BOWLS	W. WOOLRIDGE J. A. JACOBSON SAINSBURY JOHN HANNEX OLIVER PLANT WILLIAM R. DUCE BARRY GROSS ERNIE CONOVER RICHARD RAFFIN DAVID SPRINGETT M O'MCDONNEL NICK AGAR & DAVID SPRINGETT KEITH ROWLEY LIZ & MICHAEL O'DONELL WOOD MAGAZINE RICHARD RAFFAN RICHARD RAFFAN KLAUS PRACHT KATHERINE DUCAN AIMORE
40 41 42 42B	THE FINE ART OF WOOD WOODTURNING WIZARDRY WOODTURNING CHRISTMAS ORNAMENTS WOODTURNING CHRISTMAS ORNAMENTS	BONITA FIKE DAVID SPRINGETT DALE NISH DALE NISH

Librarian: Richard Hiller <rchiller@yahoo.com>



#### Book Library offering as of 3/23/2023

43 44	THE FUNDAMENTALS OF SEGMENTED SEGMENTED BOWLS FOR THE BEGINNING TURNER	JAMES RODGERS DON JOVAG
45	PRINCIPLES OF FORM AND DESIGN	WUCIUS WONG
46	THE ART OF WOODWORKING	TIME LIFE BOOKS
	WOOD TURNING	
47	TURN A BOWL WITH ERNIE CONOVER	ERNIE CONOVER
48	WOODTURNING PROJECTS	MARK BAKER
49	DICK SING TURNS MINIATURE BIRDHOUSES	DICK SING
50	USEFUL BEAUTY TURNING PRACTICAL	DICK SING
	ITEMS ON A WOOD LATHE	
51	HOGBIN ON WOODTURNING	STEPHEN HOGBIN
52	LATHE FUNDAMENTALS	RICK PETERS
*53	WOODTURNING JEWELLERY	HILARY BOWEN
54	CLASSIC WOODTURNING PRO7300JECT	BONNIE KLEIN
55	WOODTURNING WITH RAY ALLEN	DALE NISH
56	MAKE YOUR OWN WOODWORKING TOOLS	MIKE BURTON
57	ELLSWORTH ON WOODTURNING	DAVID ELLSWORTH
57B	ELLSWORTH ON WOODTURNING	DAVID ELLSWORTH
58	WOODBURNING – PROJECT & PATTERN TREASURY	DEBORAH POMPANO
59	TWRILINGS – STEPPING AWAY FROM BOWL-	NESS BENNETT
60	TURNING CANDLESTICKS WITH MIKE CRIPPS	MIKE CRIPPS
61	SPIRIT OF THE SOUTHWEST	AAW
*62	AMERICAN WOODTURNER TECHNIQUES & PROJECTS	AAW
63	PEN TURNER'S WORKBOOK	BARRY GROSS
*64	WOODTURNING JEWELLERY	MIKE DARLOW
65 66	WOODTURNING JEWELLERY AMERICIAN WOODTURNERS – TECHNIQUES &	HILLARY BOWEN
66	PROJECTS 1993-1994	AAW
67A	WOODTURNING TODAY – 25TH ANNIVERSARY	AAW
	1986-2011 (Hardcover)	
67B	WOODTURNING TODAY – 25TH ANNIVERSARY 1986-2011 (Hardcover)	AAW
68	THE CREATIVE WOODTURNER	TERRY MARTIN
69	A TURNER'S GUIDE TO VENEER INLAYS	RON HAMPTON
70	JOAN KELLY	MSWG
71	THE ART OF SEGMENTED WOODTURNING	MALCOLM TIBBETTS
71B	THE ART OF SEGMENTED WOODTURNING	MALCOLM TIBBETTS
72	WOODSHOP DUST CONTROL	SANDER NAGYSZALANCZY
73	THE WOODTURNERS BIBLE	PERCY W. BLANDFORD
74	24 WOODTURNING PROJECTS	PERCY W. BLANDFORD
75	THE FUNDAMENTALS OF WOODTURNING	MIKE DARLOW
76 	SEGMENTED TURNING	RON HAMPTON
77 70	WOODTURNING METHODS	MIKE DARLOW
78 70	ALL SCREWED-UP	JOHN BERKLEY
79	SAFETY FOR WOODTURNERS #2	AMERICAN WOODTURNER
80 81	SAFETY FOR WOODTURNERS #1 2013 AAW PROGRAM	AMERICAN WOODTURNER AAW
82	MORE WOODTURNING MAG.	AAW
83	AMERICAN WOODTURNER 2/12	AAW
00	AMILITIOAN WOOD FORMLIX 2/12	CVAVV

Librarian: Richard Hiller <rchiller@yahoo.com>



### Book Library offering as of 3/23/2023

84	AMERICAN WOODTURNER FALL '09	AAW
85	AMERICAN WOODTURNER 4/13	AAW
86	AMERICAN WOODTURNER FALL '08	AAW
87	MAKING AND USING TURNING TOOLS	AAW
88	TURNINGS BOWLS AND PLATTERS	AAW
89	TURNING HOLIDAY ORNAMENTS	AAW
90	SHADOW OF THE TURNING	
91	AMERCAN INDIAN ART	
92	AMERCAN INDIAN ART	
93	FWW FACEPLATES	
94	MASTER WOODTURNERS	D. NISH
95	AAW HANDOUT BOOK ATLANTA 2016	AAW
96	TURNING BOXES WITH FRICTION-FITTED LIDS	BILL BOWERS
97	WOODTURNING WITH RAY KEY	RAY KEY
98	FIXTURES AND CHUCKS FOR WOODTURNING	DOC GREEN
99	A GUIDE TO WOOK-HOLDING ON THE LATHE	FRED HOLDER
100	2009 ALBUQUERQUE HANDOUT BOOK	AAW
101	TURNED BOXES 50 DESIGNS	CHRIS SCOTT
102	TURNING BOXES WITH RICHARD RAFFAN	RICHARD RAFFAN
103	LIVING WITH FORM	THE HORN COLLECTION
104	TURNING WOODEN JEWELRY	JUDY DITMER
105	WOODTURNING DESIGN	DEREK HAYES
106	TO TURN THE PERFECT WOODEN BOWL	RON ROSZKIEWICZ
107	HOW TO SELL WHAT YOU MAKE	PAUL GERHARDS
108	SOUTHWESTERN POTTERY ANASAZI TO ZUNI	ALAN HAYES & JOHN BLOM
109	A REVOLUTION IN WOOD THE BESLER COLLECTION	NICHOLAS R. BELL
110	WOODTURNING WITH RAYALLEN	DALE L. NISH
111	FABULOUS TURNED-WOOD PROJECTS	JOHN HIEBERT, HARM
		EU, TIM & HENRY BERGEN
112	PUEBO AND NAVAJO CONTEMPORARY POTTERY	GUY BERGER &
	AND DIRECTORY OF ARTISTS	NANCY SCHIFFER
113	THE WOODWORKER'SGUIDE TO PRICING YOUR WOR	
114	DANISH PEPPER	MARK PERLSON
115	MAKE YOUR WOODWORKING PAY FOR ITSELF	JACK NEFF
116	WOODTURNING A FRESH APPROACH	ROBERT CHAPMAN
117	SMALL WOODTURNING PROJECTS	BONNIE KLEIN
118	TURNING 20 – STILL EVOLVING	AAW
119	TURNING SEGMENTED LAMPS	RALPH S. BUCKLAND
120	THE ART OF THE LATHE	PATRICK SPIELMAN
121	LAMINATED DESIGNS IN WOOD	CLARENCE RANNEFELD
122	THE NATURE AND ART OF WORKMANSHIP	DAVID PYE
123	DECORATING TURNED WOOD THE MAKER'S EYE	LIZ & MICHAEL
0	O'DONNELL	212 & W.O. I. 122
124	NEW MASTERS OF THE WOODEN BOX	OSCAR P. FITZGERALD
125	BENEATH THE BARK 25 YEARS OF WOODTURNING	KIP W. CHRISTENSEN
120	DENEMENT THE BANK 20 TEANS OF WOOD FORMING	& DALE L. NISH
126	THE BASICS OF TURNING SPIRALS	BILL BOWERS
127	PROJECTS FOR WOODTURNERS	CHRIS CHILD
128	SEGMENTED WOOD TURNING	WILLIAM SMITH
129	TURNING THREADED BOXES J	
130	MULTI-AXIS TURNING PROJECTS	MARK SFIRRI

Librarian: Richard Hiller <rchiller@yahoo.com>



### Book Library offering as of 3/23/2023

131	LAMINATED DESIGNS IN WOOD	CLARENCE RANNEFELD
132	THE FUNDAMENTALS OF SEGMENTED WOOD TURNING	JAMES RODGERS
133	SEGMENTED WOOD TURNING	WILLIAM SMITH
134	SEGMENTED BOWLS FOR THE BEGINING TURNER	DON JOVAG
135	TURNING PENS AND PENCILS	KIP CHRISTENSEN & REX
		BURNINGHAM
136	WOODTURNING JEWELLERY	HILARY BOWEN
137	WOODTURNING A GUIDE TO ADVANCED TECHNIQUES	HUGH O'NEILL
162	2014 PHOENIXAAW HANDOUT	AAW